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Product Strength Size Pip Code Livery

Betamethasone Valerate Ointment (tube) 0.1% 30g 114-7966 Accord

Dabigatran Capsules 75mg 10 540-1310 Accord

Lorazepam Tablets 0.5mg 28 128-3654 Neuraxpharm

Oxycodone hydrochloride Immediate-release Capsules 20mg 56 127-5734 Accord

Zonisamide Capsules 25mg 14 120-7679 Aristo

Zonisamide Capsules 50mg 56 120-7687 Aristo

Zonisamide Capsules 100mg 56 120-7661 Aristo

Product Strength Size Pip Code Livery Legal 
Category

Aspirin Dispersible Tablets (cr) 75mg 28 107-6140 Accord P

Aspirin Dispersible Tablets (cr) 300mg 32 112-4171 Accord P

Aspirin Tablets 300mg 28 107-5894 Accord P

Calcium Effervescent Tablets (Calcium Carbonate) 500mg 76 124-8236 Accord P

Calcium Gluconate Effervescent Tablets (pot) 1g 28 108-2676 Accord GSL

Co-codamol Tablets 8mg/500mg 30 107-6082 Accord P

Co-codamol Round Tablets 8mg/500mg 32 125-5058 Accord P

Co-codamol Tablets (Caplets) 8mg/500mg 32 120-2019 Aspar P

Zipamol Plus Effervescent Tablets (Co-Codamol) 8mg/500mg 32 124-4763 Accord P

Cyclizine Hydrochloride Tablets 50mg 100 118-2963 Morningside P

Ferrous Sulfate BP Tablets (Licenced as P) 200mg 28 108-2734 Accord P

Ferrous Sulfate Tablets (Licenced as P) 200mg 60 113-6399 Accord P

Ferrous Sulfate Tablets (pot) (cr) (Licenced as P) 200mg 100 082-7618 Accord P

Glyceryl Trinitrate Pump Spray 400mcg 180 dose 115-7114 Accord P

Glyceryl Trinitrate Pump Spray 400mcg 200 dose 107-3568 Accord P

Glyceryl Trinitrate Tablets (bt) 500mcg 100 101-7698 Accord P

Isosorbide Mononitrate Tablets 10mg 56 108-2825 Accord P

Isosorbide Mononitrate Tablets 40mg 56 108-2841 Accord P

Loratadine Tablets 10mg 30 109-1362 Accord P

Period Pain Reliever Gastro Resistant Tablets (Naproxen) 250mg 9 124-6719 Accord P

Paracetamol Capsules 500mg 32 113-6217 Accord P

Paracetamol Effervescent Tablets (Licenced as GSL) 500mg 24 123-9243 Accord GSL

Paracetamol Effervescent Tablets (Licenced as P) 500mg 24 122-6372 Accord P

Paracetamol Effervescent Tablets 500mg 60 122-2769 Accord P

Paracetamol Effervescent Tablets 500mg 100 122-1068 Accord P

Paracetamol Tablets 500mg 16 123-9078 Accord GSL

Paracetamol Tablets 500mg 30 107-5910 Accord P

Senna Tablets 7.5mg 60 109-3236 Accord P

Gramegran Tablets (Sumatriptan) 50mg 2 426-3760 Accord P

OTC, GSL & P Products
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Thiamine Tablets (bt) 50mg 100 112-4106 Accord P

Thiamine Tablets (bt) 100mg 100 112-4098 Accord P

Vitamin B Compound Strong BPC Tablets (Licenced as GSL) 28 108-5190 Accord GSL
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Amlodipine Tablets (bt) 5mg 500 124-5869 Accord

Amlodipine Tablets (bt) 10mg 500 124-5851 Accord

Calcium Gluconate Effervescent Tablets (pot) 1g 28 108-2676 Accord

Co-codamol Tablets (pot) (cr) 8mg/500mg 100 091-8698 Accord

Co-dydramol Tablets (pot) (cr) 10mg/500mg 100 104-5277 Accord

Diltiazem MR Tablets (pot) 60mg 84 108-2726 Accord

Dipyridamole Tablets (pot) 25mg 84 108-1223 Accord

Dipyridamole Tablets (pot) 100mg 84 108-1975 Accord

Ferrous Sulfate Tablets (pot) (cr) (Licenced as P) 200mg 100 082-7618 Accord

Furosemide Tablets (pot) 500mg 28 108-2775 Accord

Glyceryl Trinitrate Tablets (bt) 500mcg 100 101-7698 Accord

Levothyroxine Tablets (pot) 50mcg 1000 102-2144 Accord

Levothyroxine Tablets (pot) 100mcg 1000 102-2151 Accord

Losartan Tablets (bt) 50mg 500 124-3021 Accord

Losartan Tablets (bt) 100mg 250 124-3005 Accord

Metformin Tablets (bt) 500mg 1000 126-4605 Accord

Metformin Tablets (bt) 850mg 200 126-4621 Accord

Naproxen Tablets (bt) 500mg 250 125-4390 Accord

Nortriptyline Tablets (bt) (cr) 10mg 100 125-9951 Flamingo

Nortriptyline Tablets (bt) (cr) 25mg 100 125-9969 Flamingo

Oxybutynin XL Prolonged Release Tablets (bt) (cr) 5mg 28 125-3129 Accord

Oxybutynin XL Prolonged Release Tablets (bt) (cr) 10mg 28 125-3137 Accord

Paracetamol Tablets (pot) (cr) 500mg 100 101-8779 Accord

Pentazocine Tablets (pot) 25mg 28 108-5448 Accord

Pentazocine Capsules (pot) 50mg 28 108-5430 Accord

Piroxicam Capsules (pot) 10mg 56 108-2999 Accord

Piroxicam Capsules (pot) 20mg 28 108-3005 Accord

Propranolol Tablets (bt) 10mg 1000 125-7799 Accord

Propranolol Tablets (bt) 40mg 1000 125-7765 Accord

Salbutamol Tablets (pot) 2mg 28 108-1231 Accord

Salbutamol Tablets (pot) 4mg 28 108-1249 Accord

Sertraline Tablets (bt) 50mg 250 125-0695 Accord

Sertraline Tablets (bt) 100mg 250 125-0679 Accord

Simvastatin Tablets (bt) 20mg 500 124-2981 Accord

Simvastatin Tablets (bt) 40mg 500 124-2973 Accord

Thiamine Tablets (bt) 50mg 100 112-4106 Accord

Thiamine Tablets (bt) 100mg 100 112-4098 Accord

Accord Non-Blister Packs
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A

Aceclofenac Tablets 100mg 60 120-7406 Accord

Aciclovir Tablets 200mg 25 105-6449 Accord

Aciclovir Tablets 400mg 56 105-6456 Accord

Aciclovir Tablets 800mg 35 105-6464 Accord

Alendronic Acid Tablets 10mg 28 112-5673 Accord

Alendronic Acid Tablets 70mg 4 117-8060 Accord

Allopurinol Tablets 100mg 28 117-8078 Accord

Allopurinol Tablets 300mg 28 117-8086 Accord

Almotriptan Tablets 12.5mg 3 120-9675 Accord

Almotriptan Tablets 12.5mg 6 120-9683 Accord

Almotriptan Tablets 12.5mg 9 120-9691 Accord

Amantadine Capsules 100mg 56 122-8972 Morningside

Amiloride Tablets 5mg 28 117-8110 Accord

Amiodarone Tablets 100mg 28 117-8128 Accord

Amiodarone Tablets 200mg 28 117-8136 Accord

Amitriptyline Tablets 10mg 28 108-1660 Accord

Amitriptyline Tablets 25mg 28 108-1678 Accord

Amitriptyline Tablets 50mg 28 108-2635 Accord

Amitriptyline Oral Solution (bt) 25mg/5ml 150ml 120-0195 Rosemont

Amitriptyline Oral Solution (bt) 50mg/5ml 150ml 120-0203 Rosemont

Amlodipine Besilate Tablets 5mg 28 117-8169 Accord

Amlodipine Tablets (bt) 5mg 500 124-5869 Accord

Amlodipine Besilate Tablets 10mg 28 117-8177 Accord

Amlodipine Tablets (bt) 10mg 500 124-5851 Accord

Amoxicillin Sugar Free Suspension (bt) 125mg/5ml 100ml 105-0731 Accord

Amoxicillin Sugar Free Suspension (bt) 250mg/5ml 100ml 105-0749 Athlone

Amoxicillin Capsules 500mg 21 117-8185 Accord

Anastrozole Tablets 1mg 28 117-8193 Accord

Apixaban Tablets 2.5mg 10 540-0387 Accord

Apixaban Tablets 2.5mg 20 540-0411 Accord

Apixaban Tablets 2.5mg 60 540-0395 Accord

Apixaban Tablets 5mg 28 540-0403 Accord

Apixaban Tablets 5mg 56 540-0429 Accord

Aripiprazole Oral Solution (bt) 1mg/1ml 150ml 120-0823 Accord

Aripiprazole Orodispersible Tablets 10mg 28 120-0872 Accord

Aripiprazole Orodispersible Tablets 15mg 28 120-0880 Accord

Aripiprazole Tablets 5mg 28 120-9709 Accord

Aripiprazole Tablets 10mg 28 120-9717 Accord

Aripiprazole Tablets 15mg 28 120-9725 Accord
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Aripiprazole Tablets 30mg 28 120-9733 Accord

Aspirin Tablets 75mg 28 121-4774 Accord

Aspirin Tablets 300mg 28 107-5894 Accord

Aspirin Tablets (cr) 300mg 100 115-8401 Accord

Aspirin Dispersible Tablets (cr) 75mg 28 107-6140 Accord

Aspirin Dispersible Tablets (cr) 75mg 100 052-0601 Accord

Aspirin Dispersible Tablets (cr) 300mg 32 112-4171 Accord

Atenolol Tablets 25mg 28 117-8201 Accord

Atenolol Tablets 50mg 28 117-8219 Accord

Atenolol Tablets 100mg 28 117-8227 Accord

Atomoxetine Capsules 10mg 7 120-4270 Accord

Atomoxetine Capsules 10mg 28 120-4288 Accord

Atomoxetine Capsules 18mg 7 120-4296 Accord

Atomoxetine Capsules 18mg 28 120-4304 Accord

Atomoxetine Capsules 25mg 7 120-4312 Accord

Atomoxetine Capsules 25mg 28 120-4320 Accord

Atomoxetine Capsules 40mg 7 120-4338 Accord

Atomoxetine Capsules 40mg 28 120-4346 Accord

Atomoxetine Capsules 60mg 28 120-4353 Accord

Atomoxetine Capsules 80mg 28 120-4361 Accord

Atomoxetine Capsules 100mg 28 120-4379 Accord

Atorvastatin Tablets 10mg 28 114-9608 Accord

Atorvastatin Tablets 20mg 28 114-9616 Accord

Atorvastatin Tablets 40mg 28 114-9624 Accord

Atropine Sulphate Eye Drops Solution 1% 10ml 124-9929 Blumont

Azithromycin Tablets 250mg 4 117-2568 Accord

Azithromycin Tablets 500mg 3 117-2576 Accord

B

Baclofen Tablets 10mg 84 108-1702 Accord

Bendroflumethiazide Tablets 2.5mg 28 108-2650 Accord

Bendroflumethiazide Tablets 5mg 28 108-2668 Accord

Betahistine Tablets 16mg 84 117-8243 Accord

Betamethasone Valerate Ointment (tube) 0.1% 30g 114-7966 Accord

Betamethasone Valerate Cream (tube) 0.1% 30g 114-7941 Accord

Betamethasone Valerate Cream (tube) 0.1% 100g 114-7958 Accord

Betamethasone Soluble Tablets 500mcg 100 123-5985 Manx (PI)

Audavate RD Cream (Betamethasone Valerate) (tube) 0.025% 100g 378-2778 Accord

Bicalutamide Tablets 50mg 28 117-8250 Accord

Bicalutamide Tablets 150mg 28 114-0847 Accord

Bimatoprost Eye Drops Solution 0.1mg/ml 1 x 3ml 123-2826 Aspire

Bisoprolol Tablets 2.5mg 28 117-8268 Accord

Bisoprolol Tablets 5mg 28 117-8276 Accord

Click here to go back  
to the contents page



Product Strength Size Pip Code Livery

Bisoprolol Tablets 10mg 28 117-8284 Accord

Brinzolamide Eye Drops (bt) 10mg/1ml 5ml 120-4593 Accord

Brinzolamide/Timolol Eye Drops 10mg/5mg/ml 5ml 123-6447 Accord

Budesonide Nebules 0.5mg/2ml 20 112-7497 Accord

Budesonide Nebules 1mg/2ml 20 112-7505 Accord

Hapoctasin Transdermal Patch (Buprenorphine) 35mcg/h 4 377-4585 Accord

Hapoctasin Transdermal Patch (Buprenorphine) 52.5mcg/h 4 377-4593 Accord

Hapoctasin Transdermal Patch (Buprenorphine) 70mcg/h 4 377-4601 Accord

Buprenorphine Sublingual Tablets 0.4mg 7 116-5091 Accord

Buprenorphine Sublingual Tablets 2mg 7 114-9269 Accord

Buprenorphine Sublingual Tablets 8mg 7 114-9285 Accord

C

Calcipotriol & Betamethasone Gel 0.05mg/0.5mg 60g 125-2865 Aristo

Calcipotriol & Betamethasone Gel 0.05mg/0.5mg 60g x 2 125-3764 Aristo

Calcium Effervescent Tablets (Calcium Carbonate) 500mg 76 124-8236 Accord

Calcium Gluconate Effervescent Tablets (pot) 1g 28 108-2676 Accord

Candesartan Tablets 2mg 7 117-6437 Torrent

Captopril Tablets 12.5mg 56 120-7497 Accord

Captopril Tablets 25mg 56 120-7505 Accord

Captopril Tablets 50mg 56 120-7513 Accord

Carbamazepine Oral Suspension Sugar Free (bt) 100mg/5ml 300ml 116-4151 Accord

Carbocisteine Capsules 375mg 120 116-1249 Accord

Celecoxib Capsules 100mg 60 119-6476 Accord

Celecoxib Capsules 200mg 30 119-6484 Accord

Plenachol D3 Capsules (Colecalciferol) (Licenced as POM) 20,000iu 10 393-3835 Accord

Plenachol D3 Capsules (Colecalciferol) (Licenced as POM) 40,000iu 7 419-3793 Accord

Cinacalcet Tablets 30mg 28 123-9730 Accord

Cinacalcet Tablets 60mg 28 123-9748 Accord

Cinacalcet Tablets 90mg 28 123-9755 Accord

Ciprofibrate Tablets 100mg 28 121-2976 Manx (PI)

Ciprofloxacin Tablets 250mg 10 117-8326 Accord

Ciprofloxacin Tablets 250mg 20 117-8334 Accord

Ciprofloxacin Tablets 500mg 10 117-8359 Accord

Ciprofloxacin Tablets 500mg 20 117-8367 Accord

Ciprofloxacin Tablets 750mg 10 117-8383 Accord

Citalopram Tablets 10mg 28 117-8391 Accord

Citalopram Tablets 20mg 28 117-8409 Accord

Citalopram Tablets 40mg 28 117-8417 Accord

Clarithromycin Oral Suspension (bt) 250mg/5ml 70ml 122-8725 Sun Pharma

Clarithromycin Tablets 250mg 14 117-8425 Accord

Clarithromycin Tablets 500mg 14 117-8433 Accord

Clindamycin & Benzoyl Peroxide Gel 10mg/50mg/g 30g 126-1205 Morningside
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Clindamycin & Benzoyl Peroxide Gel 10mg/50mg/g 60g 126-1213 Morningside

Clobazam Sugar Free Oral Suspension (Perizam) (bt) 1mg/ml 150ml 121-7140 Rosemont

Clobazam Sugar Free Oral Suspension (Perizam) (bt) 2mg/ml 150ml 121-7157 Rosemont

Clobazam Tablets 10mg 30 114-0318 Accord

Clobetasol Propionate Cream (tube) 0.05% 30g 127-6369 Accord

Clobetasol Propionate Cream (tube) 0.05% 100g 127-6351 Accord

Clobetasol Propionate Ointment (tube) 0.05% 30g 127-6344 Accord

Clobetasol Propionate Ointment (tube) 0.05% 100g 127-6336 Accord

Clonazepam Oral Solution (bt) 0.5mg/5ml 150ml 122-6190 Thame

Clonazepam Oral Solution (bt) 2mg/5ml 150ml 122-6216 Thame

Clonazepam Tablets 0.5mg 100 125-6908 Neuraxpharm

Clonazepam Tablets 2mg 100 125-6916 Neuraxpharm

Clonidine Hydrochloride Tablets 25mcg 112 115-7247 Accord

Clopidogrel Tablets 75mg 28 115-1794 Accord

Co-codamol Tablets (Caplets) 8mg/500mg 32 120-2019 Aspar

Zipamol Plus Effervescent Tablets (Co-Codamol) 8mg/500mg 32 124-4763 Accord

Co-codamol Effervescent Tablets Sugar Free 8mg/500mg 100 114-5150 Accord

Co-codamol Tablets 8mg/500mg 30 107-6082 Accord

Co-codamol Round Tablets 8mg/500mg 32 125-5058 Accord

Co-codamol Tablets (cr) 8mg/500mg 100 106-9970 Accord

Co-codamol Tablets (pot) (cr) 8mg/500mg 100 091-8698 Accord

Co-codamol Effervescent Tablets 15mg/500mg 100 124-4755 Accord

Co-codamol Tablets (Caplets) 15mg/500mg 100 121-4477 Accord

Co-codamol Effervescent Tablets 30mg/500mg 100 124-4748 Accord

Co-dydramol Tablets (cr) 10mg/500mg 30 105-8585 Accord

Co-dydramol Tablets (cr) 10mg/500mg 100 106-7594 Accord

Co-dydramol Tablets (pot) (cr) 10mg/500mg 100 104-5277 Accord

Co-trimoxazole Tablets 80mg/400mg 28 108-2692 Accord

Co-codamol Tablets (Caplets) 30mg/500mg 100 118-7459 Accord

Codeine Phosphate Tablets 15mg 28 109-9092 Accord

Codeine Phosphate Tablets 30mg 28 109-9100 Accord

Codeine Phosphate Tablets 60mg 28 109-9118 Accord

Colchicine Tablets 0.5mg 100 120-2688 Accord

Colesevelam Tablets 625mg 180 126-6071 Dr Reddys

Cyclizine Hydrochloride Tablets 50mg 100 118-2963 Morningside

Cyclizine Lactate Solution for Injection 50mg/ml 10 124-9648 Hameln

D

Dabigatran Capsules 75mg 10 540-1310 Accord

Dabigatran Capsules 75mg 60 540-1328 Accord

Dabigatran Capsules 110mg 10 540-1302 Accord

Dabigatran Capsules 110mg 60 540-1336 Accord

Dabigatran Capsules 150mg 60 540-1344 Accord
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Dapsone Tablets 50mg 28 108-1306 Accord

Dapsone Tablets 100mg 28 108-2510 Accord

Darifenacin PR Tablets 7.5mg 28 127-5056 Aristo

Darifenacin PR Tablets 15mg 28 127-5064 Aristo

Degarelix Powder and Solvent for Solution for Injection (v) 80mg 1 127-3283 Accord

Dexamethasone Tablets 500mcg 30 121-3123 OPD Laboratories (PI)

Dexamethasone Tablets 2mg 50 121-3131 Aspen Pharma

Diazepam Sugar Free Oral Solution (bt) 2mg/5ml 100ml 105-9633 Accord

Diazepam Tablets 2mg 28 108-5026 Accord

Diazepam Tablets 5mg 28 108-5034 Accord

Diazepam Tablets 10mg 28 108-5042 Accord

Digoxin Tablets 62.5mcg 28 106-2991 Accord

Digoxin Tablets 125mcg 28 106-3007 Accord

Digoxin Tablets 250mcg 28 106-3015 Accord

Dihydrocodeine Tablets 30mg 28 108-5414 Accord

Dihydrocodeine Tablets 30mg 30 112-5582 Accord

Dihydrocodeine Tablets 30mg 100 108-5422 Accord

Diltiazem MR Tablets (pot) 60mg 84 108-2726 Accord

Dipyridamole Tablets (pot) 25mg 84 108-1223 Accord

Dipyridamole Tablets (pot) 100mg 84 108-1975 Accord

Disulfiram Tablets 200mg 50 127-3200 Accord

Donepezil Tablets 5mg 28 117-8441 Accord

Donepezil Tablets 10mg 28 117-8458 Accord

Dorzolamide Eye Drops (bt) 20mg/1ml 5ml 115-9201 Accord

Dorzolamide / Timolol Eye Drops (bt) 20mg/5mg/1ml 5ml 116-0688 Accord

Dosulepin Tablets 75mg 28 100-6899 O.P.D.Laboratories Ltd

Doxazosin PR Tablets (Raporsin XL) 4mg 28 114-7933 Accord

Doxycycline Capsules 50mg 28 105-3248 Accord

Doxycycline Capsules 100mg 8 106-8568 Accord

Doxycycline Capsules 100mg 50 113-6225 Accord

Dronedarone Tablets 400mg 20 123-8922 Aristo

Dronedarone Tablets 400mg 60 123-8930 Aristo

Duloxetine Gastro Resistant Capsules 20mg 28 120-7810 Accord

Duloxetine Gastro Resistant Capsules 30mg 28 124-8160 Accord

Duloxetine Gastro Resistant Capsules 40mg 56 120-7828 Accord

Duloxetine Gastro Resistant Capsules 60mg 28 124-8202 Accord

Duloxetine Gastro Resistant Capsules 90mg 28 126-2708 Neuraxpharm

Duloxetine Gastro Resistant Capsules 120mg 28 126-2716 Neuraxpharm

Dutasteride Capsules 0.5mg 30 121-8171 Accord

Dutasteride/Tamsulosin Capsules 0.5mg/0.4mg 30 123-6454 Accord

E

Enalapril Tablets 2.5mg 28 122-4609 Accord

Enalapril Tablets 5mg 28 117-8466 Accord
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Enalapril Tablets 10mg 28 120-8628 Accord

Enalapril Tablets 20mg 28 122-4633 Accord

Eplerenone Tablets 25mg 28 120-9774 Accord

Eplerenone Tablets 50mg 28 120-9782 Accord

Escitalopram Tablets 5mg 28 120-8677 Accord

Escitalopram Tablets 10mg 28 120-8685 Accord

Escitalopram Tablets 20mg 28 120-8693 Accord

Eslicarbazepine Tablets (Arupsan) 200mg 60 124-5398 Accord

Eslicarbazepine Tablets (Arupsan) 800mg 30 124-5380 Accord

Esomeprazole Gastro Resistant Tablets 20mg 28 117-3665 Sun Pharma

Esomeprazole Gastro Resistant Tablets 40mg 28 117-3673 Sun Pharma

Estradiol Vaginal Tablets 10mcg 24 126-9398 Sun Pharma

Ethosuximide Capsules 250mg 56 123-4111 Neuraxpharm

Ethosuximide Sugar Free Oral Solution (bt) 250mg/5ml 125ml 122-8618 Aristo

Ethosuximide Sugar Free Oral Solution (bt) 50mg/ml 200ml 123-5977 Neuraxpharm

Ethosuximide Sugar Free Oral Solution (bt) 250mg/5ml 250ml 122-8600 Aristo

Exemestane Tablets 25mg 30 117-8474 Accord

Ezetimibe Tablets 10mg 28 122-1605 Accord

Ezetimibe/Simvastatin Tablets 10mg/20mg 28 124-5406 Accord

Ezetimibe/Simvastatin Tablets 10mg/40mg 28 124-5414 Accord

F

Famciclovir Tablets 125mg 10 114-8691 Ennogen

Famciclovir Tablets 250mg 21 114-8709 Ennogen

Famciclovir Tablets 500mg 14 114-8865 Ennogen

Felodipine SR Tablets (Neofel) 2.5mg 28 113-7645 Neolab

Felodipine PR Tablets (Vascalpha) 5mg 28 289-7569 Accord

Felodipine PR Tablets (Vascalpha) 10mg 28 289-7577 Accord

Fenofibrate Capsules 67mg 90 114-5135 Accord

Fenofibrate Capsules 200mg 28 114-5317 Accord

Fenofibrate Capsules 267mg 28 122-8766 Ranbaxy

Victanyl Transdermal Matrix Patches (Fentanyl) 12mcg/h 5 120-7869 Accord

Victanyl Transdermal Matrix Patches (Fentanyl) 25mcg/h 5 114-5408 Accord

Victanyl Transdermal Matrix Patches (Fentanyl) 50mcg/h 5 114-5416 Accord

Victanyl Transdermal Matrix Patches (Fentanyl) 75mcg/h 5 114-5424 Accord

Victanyl Transdermal Matrix Patches (Fentanyl) 100mcg/h 5 114-5390 Accord

Ferrous Sulfate BP Tablets (Licenced as P) 200mg 28 108-2734 Accord

Ferrous Sulfate Tablets (Licenced as P) 200mg 60 113-6399 Accord

Ferrous Sulfate Tablets (pot) (cr) (Licenced as P) 200mg 100 082-7618 Accord

Fesoterodine Prolonged Release Tablets 4mg 28 125-7773 Aristo

Fesoterodine Prolonged Release Tablets 8mg 28 125-1297 Accord

Finasteride Tablets 1mg 28 120-8743 Accord

Finasteride Tablets 5mg 28 117-8482 Accord
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Flecainide Tablets 50mg 60 108-8285 Accord

Flecainide Tablets 100mg 60 108-8277 Accord

Flucloxacillin Capsules 250mg 28 108-1983 Accord

Flucloxacillin Capsules 500mg 28 115-4129 Accord

Flucloxacillin Sugar Free Oral Solution (bt) 125mg/5ml 100ml 114-8568 Accord

Flucloxacillin Sugar Free Oral Solution (bt) 250mg/5ml 100ml 114-8576 Accord

Flucloxacillin Oral Solution (bt) 250mg/5ml 100ml 114-9996 Accord

Fluconazole Capsules 50mg 7 117-8490 Accord

Fluconazole Capsules 150mg 1 117-8508 Accord

Fluconazole Capsules 200mg 7 117-8516 Accord

Fludrocortisone Tablets 0.1mg 30 124-7295 Accord

Fluoride Toothpaste 2800ppm 75ml 123-5183 Morningside

Fluoride Toothpaste 5000ppm 51g 123-5191 Morningside

Fluoxetine Capsules 10mg 30 122-6430 Morningside

Fluoxetine Capsules 20mg 30 108-6164 Accord

Folic Acid Tablets (Licenced as POM) 5mg 28 108-2742 Accord

Furosemide Tablets 20mg 28 108-2759 Accord

Furosemide Tablets 40mg 28 108-2767 Accord

Furosemide Tablets (pot) 500mg 28 108-2775 Accord

Fusidic Acid Eye Drops 1% 5g 121-3008 Manx (PI)

G

Gabapentin Capsules 100mg 100 113-6944 Accord

Gabapentin Capsules 300mg 100 113-6936 Accord

Gabapentin Capsules 400mg 100 113-6928 Accord

Gabapentin Tablets 600mg 100 117-8540 Accord

Gabapentin Sugar Free Oral Solution (bt) 50mg/1ml 150ml 121-6985 Rosemont

Galantamine PR Capsules (Lotprosin XL) 8mg 28 364-7641 Accord

Galantamine PR Capsules (Lotprosin XL) 16mg 28 364-7872 Accord

Galantamine PR Capsules (Lotprosin XL) 24mg 28 364-7880 Accord

Gliclazide Tablets 40mg 28 120-7596 Accord

Gliclazide Tablets 80mg 28 106-1936 Accord

Gliclazide Tablets 80mg 60 109-9076 Accord

Gliclazide MR Tablets 30mg 28 124-5885 Accord

Gliclazide MR Tablets 30mg 56 124-8822 Accord

Gliclazide MR Tablets 60mg 28 124-5596 Accord

Gliclazide MR Tablets 60mg 56 124-5570 Accord

Glimepiride Tablets 1mg 30 117-8623 Accord

Glimepiride Tablets 2mg 30 117-8631 Accord

Glimepiride Tablets 3mg 30 117-8649 Accord

Glimepiride Tablets 4mg 30 117-8656 Accord

Glyceryl Trinitrate Tablets (bt) 500mcg 100 101-7698 Accord

Glyceryl Trinitrate Pump Spray 400mcg 180 dose 115-7114 Accord
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Glyceryl Trinitrate Pump Spray 400mcg 200 dose 107-3568 Accord

Glycopyrronium Bromide Oral Solution 1mg/5ml 150ml 126-8739 Somex

Glycopyrronium Tablets 1mg 30 122-6299 Morningside

Glycopyrronium Tablets 2mg 30 122-6307 Morningside

H

Haloperidol Tablets 0.5mg 28 128-1948 Rx Farma

Hydralazine Tablets 25mg 56 110-2888 Accord

Hydralazine Tablets 50mg 56 110-2870 Accord

Hydrocortisone Tablets 10mg 30 113-5698 Accord

Hydrocortisone Tablets 20mg 30 113-5680 Accord

Hydroxocobalamin Solution for Injection Ampoules 1mg/1ml 5 111-5294 Accord

Hydroxychloroquine Sulfate Tablets 200mg 60 123-9052 Accord

I

Ibandronic Acid Tablets 50mg 28 115-8757 Accord

Ibuprofen Tablets 400mg 84 106-0631 Relonchem

Imipramine Tablets 10mg 28 108-5380 Accord

Imipramine Tablets 25mg 28 108-5182 Accord

Imiquimod 5% Cream Sachets (Bascellex)   250mg 12 122-8758 Sun Pharma

Indapamide Tablets 2.5mg 28 109-6866 Rx Farma

Indometacin Capsules 25mg 28 108-5356 Accord

Indometacin Capsules 50mg 28 108-5372 Accord

Ipratropium Nebules 250mcg/1ml 20 113-3446 Accord

Ipratropium Nebules 500mcg/2ml 20 113-3438 Accord

Irbesartan Tablets 75mg 28 117-8664 Accord

Irbesartan Tablets 150mg 28 117-8672 Accord

Irbesartan Tablets 300mg 28 117-8680 Accord

Isosorbide Dinitrate Tablets 10mg 56 108-2809 Accord

Isosorbide Dinitrate Tablets 20mg 56 108-2817 Accord

Isosorbide Mononitrate Tablets 10mg 56 108-2825 Accord

Isosorbide Mononitrate Tablets 40mg 56 108-2841 Accord

Isosorbide Mononitrate Tablets (Trangina XL) 60mg 28 107-7874 Accord

Itraconazole Capsules 100mg 15 115-2925 Accord

Itraconazole Capsules 100mg 60 118-4415 Accord

Ivabradine Tablets 5mg 56 124-6958 Accord

Ivabradine Tablets 7.5mg 56 124-7097 Accord

L

Lacosamide Tablets 50mg 14 122-6851 Accord

Lacosamide Tablets 100mg 14 122-6844 Accord

Lacosamide Tablets 100mg 56 122-6877 Accord

Lacosamide Tablets 150mg 14 122-6869 Accord

Lacosamide Tablets 150mg 56 122-6828 Accord

Lacosamide Tablets 200mg 56 122-6836 Accord
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Lamotrigine Tablets 25mg 56 117-8698 Accord

Lamotrigine Tablets 50mg 56 117-8706 Accord

Lamotrigine Tablets 100mg 56 117-8714 Accord

Lamotrigine Tablets 200mg 56 117-8722 Accord

Lansoprazole Capsules 15mg 28 112-5541 Accord

Lansoprazole Capsules 30mg 28 112-5558 Accord

Latanoprost Eye Drops (bt) 50mcg/1ml 2.5ml 115-9219 Accord

Latanoprost/Timolol Eye Drops (bt) 50mcg/5mg 2.5ml 116-8947 Beacon

Lercanidipine Tablets 10mg 28 114-9582 Accord

Lercanidipine Tablets 20mg 28 114-9590 Accord

Letrozole Tablets 2.5mg 14 117-8730 Accord

Letrozole Tablets 2.5mg 28 117-8748 Accord

Levetiracetam Oral Solution (bt) 100mg/1ml 300ml 121-6084 Accord

Levetiracetam Tablets 250mg 60 117-8755 Accord

Levetiracetam Tablets 500mg 60 117-8763 Accord

Levetiracetam Tablets 750mg 60 117-8771 Accord

Levetiracetam Tablets 1000mg 60 117-8789 Accord

Sastravi Tablets (Levodopa/Carbidopa/Entacapone) 50mg/12.5mg/200mg 30 392-7712 Accord

Sastravi Tablets (Levodopa/Carbidopa/Entacapone) 50mg/12.5mg/200mg 100 392-7720 Accord

Sastravi Tablets (Levodopa/Carbidopa/Entacapone) 75mg/18.75mg/200mg 30 392-7738 Accord

Sastravi Tablets (Levodopa/Carbidopa/Entacapone) 75mg/18.75mg/200mg 100 392-7746 Accord

Sastravi Tablets (Levodopa/Carbidopa/Entacapone) 100mg/25mg/200mg 30 392-7753 Accord

Sastravi Tablets (Levodopa/Carbidopa/Entacapone) 100mg/25mg/200mg 100 392-7761 Accord

Sastravi Tablets (Levodopa/Carbidopa/Entacapone) 125mg/31.25mg/200mg 30 392-7779 Accord

Sastravi Tablets (Levodopa/Carbidopa/Entacapone) 125mg/31.25mg/200mg 100 392-7787 Accord

Sastravi Tablets (Levodopa/Carbidopa/Entacapone) 150mg/37.5mg/200mg 30 392-7795 Accord

Sastravi Tablets (Levodopa/Carbidopa/Entacapone) 150mg/37.5mg/200mg 100 392-7803 Accord

Sastravi Tablets (Levodopa/Carbidopa/Entacapone) 175mg/43.75mg/200mg 30 392-7837 Accord

Sastravi Tablets (Levodopa/Carbidopa/Entacapone) 175mg/43.75mg/200mg 100 392-7845 Accord

Sastravi Tablets (Levodopa/Carbidopa/Entacapone) 200mg/50mg/200mg 30 392-7811 Accord

Sastravi Tablets (Levodopa/Carbidopa/Entacapone) 200mg/50mg/200mg 100 392-7829 Accord

Levothyroxine Tablets 50mcg 28 108-1173 Accord

Levothyroxine Tablets (pot) 50mcg 1000 102-2144 Accord

Levothyroxine Tablets 100mcg 28 108-1165 Accord

Levothyroxine Tablets (pot) 100mcg 1000 102-2151 Accord

Levothyroxine Tablets (Vencamil) 25mcg 28 127-7771 Aristo

Levothyroxine Tablets (Vencamil) 75mcg 28 127-7789 Aristo

Liothyronine Tablets 20mcg 28 122-6117 Morningside

Lisinopril Tablets 5mg 28 109-3228 Accord

Lisinopril Tablets 10mg 28 109-9506 Accord

Lisinopril Tablets 20mg 28 109-9480 Accord

Lofepramine Tablets 70mg 56 113-4782 Accord
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Loperamide Capsules 2mg 30 122-5069 Strides

Loratadine Tablets 10mg 30 109-1362 Accord

Lorazepam Tablets 0.5mg 28 128-3654 Neuraxpharm

Lorazepam Tablets 1mg 28 114-7578 Genesis Pharmaceuticals 

Losartan Hydrochlorthiazide Tablets 100mg/12.5mg 28 116-8756 Accord

Losartan Hydrochlorthiazide Tablets 100mg/25mg 28 115-3964 Accord

Losartan Tablets 25mg 28 117-8862 Accord

Losartan Tablets 50mg 28 117-8870 Accord

Losartan Tablets (bt) 50mg 500 124-3021 Accord

Losartan Tablets 100mg 28 117-8888 Accord

Losartan Tablets (bt) 100mg 250 124-3005 Accord

M

Melatonin XL Prolonged Release Tablets 2mg 30 125-6130 Accord

Memantine Tablets 10mg 28 120-8925 Accord

Memantine Tablets 20mg 28 120-8941 Accord

Metformin Tablets 500mg 28 126-4613 Accord

Metformin Tablets (bt) 500mg 1000 126-4605 Accord

Metformin Tablets 850mg 56 126-4639 Accord

Metformin Tablets (bt) 850mg 200 126-4621 Accord

Metformin Tablets 1000mg 28 126-4647 Accord

Metformin SR Tablets 1000mg 28 124-3682 Morningside

Metformin SR Tablets 1000mg 56 124-3674 Morningside

Methofill solution for injection in pre-filled injector 
(Methotrexate)

7.5mg/0.15ml 1 406-5876 Accord

Methofill solution for injection in pre-filled injector 
(Methotrexate)

10mg/0.20ml 1 405-9747 Accord

Methofill solution for injection in pre-filled injector 
(Methotrexate)

12.5mg/0.25ml 1 406-5470 Accord

Methofill solution for injection in pre-filled injector 
(Methotrexate)

15mg/0.30ml 1 406-5710 Accord

Methofill solution for injection in pre-filled injector 
(Methotrexate)

17.5mg/0.35ml 1 406-5488 Accord

Methofill solution for injection in pre-filled injector 
(Methotrexate)

20mg/0.40ml 1 406-5702 Accord

Methofill solution for injection in pre-filled injector 
(Methotrexate)

22.5mg/0.45ml 1 406-5694 Accord

Methofill solution for injection in pre-filled injector 
(Methotrexate)

25mg/0.50ml 1 406-5686 Accord

Methofill solution for injection in pre-filled injector 
(Methotrexate)

27.5mg/0.55ml 1 406-5678 Accord

Methofill solution for injection in pre-filled injector 
(Methotrexate)

30mg/0.60ml 1 406-5496 Accord

Methyldopa Tablets 125mg 56 108-1835 Accord

Methyldopa Tablets 250mg 56 108-1843 Accord

Methyldopa Tablets 500mg 56 108-1850 Accord

Delmosart Prolonged-release Tablets (Methylphenidate) 18mg 30 403-0813 Accord

Delmosart Prolonged-release Tablets (Methylphenidate) 27mg 30 403-0862 Accord

Delmosart Prolonged-release Tablets (Methylphenidate) 36mg 30 403-1019 Accord
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Delmosart Prolonged-release Tablets (Methylphenidate) 54mg 30 403-1027 Accord

Metoclopramide Tablets 10mg 28 108-1868 Accord

Metoprolol Tablets 50mg 28 117-8896 Accord

Metoprolol Tablets 100mg 28 117-8904 Accord

Metronidazole Tablets 200mg 21 105-8973 Rx Farma

Metronidazole Tablets 400mg 21 105-9021 Rx Farma

Metronidazole Tablets 500mg 21 106-0458 Accord

Midodrine Tablets 2.5mg 100 122-6414 Morningside

Midodrine Tablets 5mg 100 122-6422 Morningside

Minocycline Tablets 50mg 28 108-1280 Accord

Mirtazapine Tablets 15mg 28 113-5375 Accord

Mirtazapine Tablets 30mg 28 111-5575 Accord

Mirtazapine Tablets 45mg 28 113-5383 Accord

Mirtazapine Dispersible Tablets 15mg 30 113-6605 Accord

Modafinil Tablets 200mg 30 118-2914 Milpharm

Mometasone Furoate Cream (tube) 0.1% 30g 117-7286 Accord

Mometasone Furoate Cream (tube) 0.1% 100g 117-7294 Accord

Montelukast Chewable Tablets 4mg 28 120-9048 Accord

Montelukast Chewable Tablets 5mg 28 120-9055 Accord

Montelukast Tablets 10mg 28 120-9030 Accord

Moxifloxacin Tablets 400mg 5 118-7624 Accord

Mycophenolate Capsules 250mg 100 117-8912 Accord

Mycophenolate Tablets 500mg 50 117-8920 Accord

Mycophenolic Acid Gastro-Resistant Tablets 180mg 120 121-7751 Accord

Mycophenolic Acid Gastro-Resistant Tablets 360mg 120 121-7769 Accord

N

Naftidrofuryl Capsules 100mg 84 106-0391 Accord

Naltrexone Hydrochloride Tablets 50mg 28 117-8938 Accord

Period Pain Reliever Gastro Resistant Tablets (Naproxen) 250mg 9 124-6719 Accord

Naproxen Tablets 250mg 28 118-3185 Accord

Naproxen Tablets 500mg 28 118-3193 Accord

Naproxen Tablets (bt) 500mg 250 125-4390 Accord

Naproxen Gastro Resistant Tablets 250mg 56 108-2916 Accord

Naproxen Gastro Resistant Tablets 375mg 56 108-2924 Accord

Naproxen Gastro Resistant Tablets 500mg 56 108-2932 Accord

Nebivolol Tablets 5mg 28 114-4096 Accord

Nitrazepam Tablets 5mg 28 108-2940 Accord

Nitrofurantoin Oral Suspension 25mg/5ml 300ml 126-1106 O.P.D.Laboratories Ltd

Nortriptyline Tablets (bt) (cr) 10mg 100 125-9951 Flamingo

Nortriptyline Tablets (bt) (cr) 25mg 100 125-9969 Flamingo

O

Olanzapine Tablets 2.5mg 28 120-9089 Accord

Olanzapine Tablets 5mg 28 120-9097 Accord
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Olanzapine Tablets 7.5mg 28 120-9105 Accord

Olanzapine Tablets 10mg 28 120-9113 Accord

Olanzapine Tablets 15mg 28 120-9121 Accord

Olanzapine Tablets 20mg 28 120-9139 Accord

Olanzapine Orodispersible Tablets 5mg 28 115-5910 Accord

Olanzapine Orodispersible Tablets 10mg 28 115-5886 Accord

Olanzapine Orodispersible Tablets 15mg 28 115-5894 Accord

Olanzapine Orodispersible Tablets 20mg 28 115-5902 Accord

Olmesartan Tablets 10mg 28 121-4949 Accord

Olmesartan Tablets 20mg 28 121-4956 Accord

Olmesartan Tablets 40mg 28 121-4964 Accord

Omeprazole Gastro Resistant Capsules 10mg 28 109-8912 Accord

Omeprazole Gastro Resistant Capsules 20mg 28 109-8904 Accord

Omeprazole Gastro Resistant Capsules 40mg 28 118-3540 Accord

Ondansetron Oral Solution (bt) 4mg/5ml 50ml 122-6208 Thame

Oxybutynin Tablets 2.5mg 56 120-9196 Accord

Oxybutynin Tablets 2.5mg 84 120-9204 Accord

Oxybutynin Tablets 5mg 56 120-9212 Accord

Oxybutynin Tablets 5mg 84 120-9220 Accord

Kentera Transdermal Patch (Oxybutynin) 3.9mg/24h 8 315-0018 Kentera

Oxycodone hydrochloride Immediate-release Capsules 5mg 56 127-5619 Accord

Oxycodone hydrochloride Immediate-release Capsules 10mg 56 127-5627 Accord

Oxycodone hydrochloride Immediate-release Capsules 20mg 56 127-5734 Accord

Lynlor Immediate-release Capsules (Oxycodone hydrochloride) 5mg 56 381-1270 Accord

Lynlor Immediate-release Capsules (Oxycodone hydrochloride) 10mg 56 381-1288 Accord

Lynlor Immediate-release Capsules (Oxycodone hydrochloride) 20mg 56 381-1296 Accord

Reltebon Prolonged-release Tablets (Oxycodone hydrochloride) 5mg 28 386-3487 Accord

Reltebon Prolonged-release Tablets (Oxycodone hydrochloride) 10mg 56 386-3495 Accord

Reltebon Prolonged-release Tablets (Oxycodone hydrochloride) 15mg 56 393-3728 Accord

Reltebon Prolonged-release Tablets (Oxycodone hydrochloride) 20mg 56 386-3503 Accord

Reltebon Prolonged-release Tablets (Oxycodone hydrochloride) 30mg 56 393-3736 Accord

Reltebon Prolonged-release Tablets (Oxycodone hydrochloride) 40mg 56 386-3511 Accord

Reltebon Prolonged-release Tablets (Oxycodone hydrochloride) 60mg 56 393-3744 Accord

Reltebon Prolonged-release Tablets (Oxycodone hydrochloride) 80mg 56 386-3529 Accord

Oxybutynin XL Prolonged Release Tablets (bt) (cr) 5mg 28 125-3129 Accord

Oxybutynin XL Prolonged Release Tablets (bt) (cr) 10mg 28 125-3137 Accord

P

Pantoprazole Tablets 20mg 28 112-3843 Accord

Pantoprazole Tablets 40mg 28 112-3850 Accord

Paracetamol Capsules 500mg 32 113-6217 Accord

Paracetamol Effervescent Tablets (Licenced as GSL) 500mg 24 123-9243 Accord

Paracetamol Effervescent Tablets (Licenced as P) 500mg 24 122-6372 Accord
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Paracetamol Effervescent Tablets 500mg 60 122-2769 Accord

Paracetamol Effervescent Tablets 500mg 100 122-1068 Accord

Paracetamol Tablets 500mg 16 123-9078 Accord

Paracetamol Tablets 500mg 30 107-5910 Accord

Paracetamol Tablets 500mg 100 101-8795 Accord

Paracetamol Tablets (pot) (cr) 500mg 100 101-8779 Accord

Paroxetine Tablets 10mg 28 116-6826 Accord

Paroxetine Tablets 20mg 30 109-9266 Accord

Paroxetine Tablets 30mg 30 109-9274 Accord

Phenoxymethylpenicillin Sugar Free Oral Solution (bt) 125mg/5ml 100ml 120-6572 Kent Pharmaceuticals

Pentazocine Tablets (pot) 25mg 28 108-5448 Accord

Pentazocine Capsules (pot) 50mg 28 108-5430 Accord

Perindopril Tablets 4mg 30 117-8979 Accord

Perindopril Tablets 8mg 30 117-8987 Accord

Phenobarbital Tablets 15mg 28 120-9667 Accord

Phenobarbital Tablets 30mg 28 108-2973 Accord

Phenobarbital Tablets 60mg 28 108-2981 Accord

Pioglitazone Tablets 15mg 28 117-8995 Accord

Pioglitazone Tablets 30mg 28 117-9001 Accord

Pioglitazone Tablets 45mg 28 117-9019 Accord

Piroxicam Capsules (pot) 10mg 56 108-2999 Accord

Piroxicam Capsules (pot) 20mg 28 108-3005 Accord

Piroxicam Gel (tube) 0.5% 60g 119-7680 Accord

Piroxicam Gel (tube) 0.5% 112g 119-7698 Accord

Pizotifen Tablets 0.5mg 28 107-9201 Accord

Pizotifen Tablets 1.5mg 28 107-9193 Accord

Pramipexole Tablets 0.088mg 30 115-7874 Accord

Pramipexole Tablets 0.18mg 30 115-7858 Accord

Pramipexole Tablets 0.35mg 30 115-7965 Accord

Pramipexole Tablets 0.7mg 30 115-7866 Accord

Prasugrel Tablets 5mg 28 122-9673 Accord

Prasugrel Tablets 10mg 28 122-9665 Accord

Pravastatin Tablets 10mg 28 117-9076 Accord

Pravastatin Tablets 20mg 28 117-9084 Accord

Pravastatin Tablets 40mg 28 117-9092 Accord

Prednisolone Gastro Resistant Tablets 2.5mg 28 108-1959 Accord

Prednisolone Gastro Resistant Tablets 2.5mg 30 115-3519 Accord

Prednisolone Gastro Resistant Tablets 5mg 28 108-1256 Accord

Prednisolone Gastro Resistant Tablets 5mg 30 115-3592 Accord

Prednisolone Tablets 1mg 28 105-7355 Accord

Prednisolone Tablets 2.5mg 28 121-0996 Accord

Prednisolone Tablets 5mg 28 105-7363 Accord

Prednisolone Tablets 10mg 28 121-1002 Accord
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Prednisolone Tablets 20mg 28 121-1010 Accord

Prednisolone Tablets 25mg 56 120-4049 Accord

Prednisolone Tablets 30mg 28 121-1028 Accord

Prednisolone Soluble Tablets 5mg 30 121-4212 Novumgen

Pregabalin Capsules 25mg 56 120-9329 Accord

Pregabalin Capsules 25mg 84 120-9337 Accord

Pregabalin Capsules 50mg 84 120-9345 Accord

Pregabalin Capsules 75mg 56 120-9352 Accord

Pregabalin Capsules 100mg 84 120-9360 Accord

Pregabalin Capsules 150mg 56 120-9378 Accord

Pregabalin Capsules 200mg 84 120-9386 Accord

Pregabalin Capsules 225mg 56 120-9394 Accord

Pregabalin Capsules 300mg 56 120-9402 Accord

Pregabalin Oral Solution (bt) 20mg/20ml 473ml 122-3114 Aspire

Prochlorperazine Tablets 5mg 28 108-3013 Accord

Prochlorperazine Tablets 5mg 84 109-9084 Accord

Propafenone Tablets 150mg 90 120-9410 Accord

Propafenone Tablets 300mg 60 120-9428 Accord

Progesterone Capsules 100mg 30 126-6469 Accord

Propranolol Tablets 10mg 28 108-3401 Accord

Propranolol Tablets (bt) 10mg 1000 125-7799 Accord

Propranolol Tablets 40mg 28 108-3419 Accord

Propranolol Tablets (bt) 40mg 1000 125-7765 Accord

Propranolol Tablets 80mg 56 108-3427 Accord

Propranolol Tablets 160mg 56 108-3435 Accord

Propranolol SR Caps (Beta Prograne) 160mg 28 104-2456 Accord

Prucalopride Tablets 1mg 28 127-3945 Aristo

Prucalopride Tablets 2mg 28 127-3937 Aristo

Q

Quetiapine Tablets 25mg 60 117-9100 Accord

Quetiapine Tablets 50mg 60 126-5446 Accord

Quetiapine Tablets 100mg 60 117-9118 Accord

Quetiapine Tablets 150mg 60 117-9126 Accord

Quetiapine Tablets 200mg 60 117-9134 Accord

Quetiapine Tablets 300mg 60 117-9142 Accord

Quetiapine Tablets 400mg 60 126-5453 Accord

Quetiapine XL Tablets (Atrolak XL) 50mg 60 120-9469 Accord

Quetiapine XL Tablets (Atrolak XL) 150mg 60 121-4303 Accord

Quetiapine XL Tablets (Atrolak XL) 200mg 60 117-9167 Accord

Quetiapine XL Tablets (Atrolak XL) 300mg 60 117-9175 Accord

Quetiapine XL Tablets (Atrolak XL) 400mg 60 117-9183 Accord

Quinine Sulphate Tablets 200mg 28 108-3039 Accord

Quinine Sulphate Tablets 300mg 28 108-3047 Accord
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R

Raloxifene Tablets 60mg 28 118-5354 Accord

Ramipril Capsules 1.25mg 28 111-2572 Ennogen

Ramipril Capsules 2.5mg 28 111-2580 Ennogen

Ramipril Capsules 5mg 28 111-2598 Ennogen

Ramipril Capsules 10mg 28 111-2606 Ennogen

Ramipril Tablets 2.5mg 28 112-9071 Accord

Ramipril Tablets 5mg 28 112-9063 Accord

Ramipril Tablets 10mg 28 112-9055 Accord

Rasagiline Tablets 1mg 28 120-9840 Accord

Orgovyx Tablets (Relugolix) (bt) 120mg 30 423-0108 Accord

Riluzole Tablets 50mg 56 116-6461 Sun Pharma

Risperidone Tablets 0.5mg 20 117-9282 Accord

Risperidone Tablets 1mg 20 113-7678 Accord

Risperidone Tablets 1mg 60 117-9308 Accord

Risperidone Tablets 2mg 60 117-9316 Accord

Risperidone Tablets 3mg 60 117-9324 Accord

Risperidone Tablets 4mg 60 117-9332 Accord

Rivaroxaban Tablets 2.5mg 56 540-1468 Accord

Rivaroxaban Tablets 10mg 10 540-1450 Accord

Rivaroxaban Tablets 10mg 30 540-1476 Accord

Rivaroxaban Tablets 15mg 14 540-1427 Accord

Rivaroxaban Tablets 15mg 28 540-1435 Accord

Rivaroxaban Tablets 20mg 28 540-1443 Accord

Rizatriptan Orodispersible Tablets 10mg 3 117-7625 Accord

Rizatriptan Orodispersible Tablets 10mg 6 117-7633 Accord

Ropinirole PR Tablets (Raponer XL) 2mg 28 117-6932 Accord

Ropinirole PR Tablets (Raponer XL) 4mg 28 117-6924 Accord

Ropinirole PR Tablets (Raponer XL) 8mg 28 117-6940 Accord

Rosuvastatin Tablets 5mg 28 122-0268 Accord

Rosuvastatin Tablets 10mg 28 122-0250 Accord

Rosuvastatin Tablets 20mg 28 122-0243 Accord

Rosuvastatin Tablets 40mg 28 122-0235 Accord

S

Salbutamol Nebules 2.5mg/2.5ml 20 113-3461 Accord

Salbutamol Nebules 5mg/2.5ml 20 113-3453 Accord

Salbutamol Tablets (pot) 2mg 28 108-1231 Accord

Salbutamol Tablets (pot) 4mg 28 108-1249 Accord

Saline Nebuliser Solution (Sodium Chloride) (v) 0.9% 20x2.5ml 115-3238 Accord

Nebusal Sterile Inhalation Solution (Sodium Chloride) (v) 7% 60x4ml 353-6240 Accord

Senna Tablets 7.5mg 60 109-3236 Accord

Sertraline Tablets 50mg 28 117-9399 Accord
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Sertraline Tablets (bt) 50mg 250 125-0695 Accord

Sertraline Tablets 100mg 28 117-9407 Accord

Sertraline Tablets (bt) 100mg 250 125-0679 Accord

Sildenafil Tablets (Granpidam) 20mg 90 121-4378 Accord

Sildenafil Tablets 25mg 4 120-9477 Accord

Sildenafil Tablets 25mg 8 120-9485 Accord

Sildenafil Tablets 50mg 4 120-9493 Accord

Sildenafil Tablets 50mg 8 120-9501 Accord

Sildenafil Tablets 100mg 4 120-9519 Accord

Sildenafil Tablets 100mg 8 120-9527 Accord

Simvastatin Tablets 10mg 28 117-9415 Accord

Simvastatin Tablets 20mg 28 117-9423 Accord

Simvastatin Tablets (bt) 20mg 500 124-2981 Accord

Simvastatin Tablets 40mg 28 117-9431 Accord

Simvastatin Tablets (bt) 40mg 500 124-2973 Accord

Simvastatin Tablets 80mg 28 117-9449 Accord

Sodium Clodronate Tablets (Clasteon) 800mg 60 117-6510 Beacon

Solifenacin Succinate Tablets 5mg 30 122-9301 Accord

Solifenacin Succinate Tablets 10mg 30 122-9319 Accord

Spironolactone Tablets 25mg 28 108-1215 Accord

Spironolactone Tablets 50mg 28 108-1207 Accord

Spironolactone Tablets 100mg 28 108-1199 Accord

Sumatriptan Solution for Injection Pre-Filled Pens 6mg/0.5ml 2 124-0951 Sun Pharma

Gramegran Tablets (Sumatriptan) 50mg 2 426-3760 Accord

Sumatriptan Tablets 50mg 6 120-9535 Accord

Sumatriptan Tablets 100mg 6 120-9543 Accord

T

Tacrolimus Ointment 0.1% 30g 122-6646 Accord

Tacrolimus Ointment 0.1% 60g 122-6653 Accord

Tadalafil Tablets 2.5mg 28 122-0151 Accord

Tadalafil Tablets 5mg 28 122-0227 Accord

Tadalafil Tablets 10mg 4 122-0169 Accord

Tadalafil Tablets 20mg 4 122-0193 Accord

Tadalafil Tablets 20mg 8 122-0177 Accord

Tamsulosin MR Capsules (Pamsvax) 400mcg 30 112-8107 Accord

Telmisartan Tablets 40mg 28 118-7475 Accord

Telmisartan Hydrochlorothiazide Tablets 40mg/12.5mg 28 122-0557 Accord

Telmisartan Hydrochlorothiazide Tablets 80mg/12.5mg 28 122-0565 Accord

Telmisartan Hydrochlorothiazide Tablets 80mg/25mg 28 122-0573 Accord

Terbinafine Cream (tube) 1% 15g 118-3078 Accord

Terbinafine Cream (tube) 1% 30g 118-3086 Accord

Terbinafine Tablets 250mg 14 111-9833 Accord
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Terbinafine Tablets 250mg 28 111-9841 Accord

Terbutaline Nebules 2.5mg/ml 20 113-3669 Accord

Tetracycline Tablets 250mg 28 108-1181 Accord

Thiamine Tablets (bt) 50mg 100 112-4106 Accord

Thiamine Tablets (bt) 100mg 100 112-4098 Accord

Tibolone Tablets 2.5mg 28 123-4384 Aristo

Tolterodine Tablets 1mg 56 117-9498 Accord

Tolterodine Tablets 2mg 56 117-9506 Accord

Tolterodine PR Capsules (Preblacon XL) 4mg 28 118-0421 Accord

Topiramate Tablets 25mg 60 117-9514 Accord

Topiramate Tablets 50mg 60 117-9522 Accord

Topiramate Tablets 100mg 60 117-9530 Accord

Tramadol Capsules 50mg 30 108-5463 Accord

Tramadol Capsules 50mg 100 106-5986 Accord

Trandolapril Capsules 0.5mg 14 114-0193 Accord

Trandolapril Capsules 1mg 28 114-0201 Accord

Trandolapril Capsules 2mg 28 114-0219 Accord

Trandolapril Capsules 4mg 28 114-0227 Accord

Travoprost Eye Drops Solution (bt) 40mcg/1ml 2.5ml 124-5984 Accord

Trazodone Capsules 50mg 84 114-5275 Accord

Trazodone Capsules 100mg 56 114-5283 Accord

Trazodone Tablets 50mg 84 123-7130 Accord

Trazodone Tablets 100mg 56 123-7148 Accord

Trazodone Tablets 150mg 28 122-1597 Accord

Trimethoprim Tablets 200mg 6 112-0005 Accord

Trimethoprim Tablets 200mg 14 108-5109 Accord

Trospium Chloride Tablets 20mg 60 116-0910 Accord

V

Valaciclovir Tablets 500mg 10 126-9414 Aristo

Valaciclovir Tablets 500mg 42 126-9406 Aristo

Valaciclovir Tablets 1000mg 10 127-3952 Aristo

Valaciclovir Tablets 1000mg 21 127-3960 Aristo

Vardenafil Tablets 5mg 4 122-5093 Accord

Vardenafil Tablets 10mg 4 122-5119 Accord

Vardenafil Tablets 20mg 4 122-5101 Accord

Vardenafil Tablets 20mg 8 122-5143 Accord

Varenicline Tablets 0.5mg 56 127-5338 Accord

Varenicline Tablets (Initiation Pack) 0.5mg+1mg 25 (11+14) 127-5361 Accord

Varenicline Tablets (Initiation Pack) 0.5mg+1mg 53(11+42) 127-5379 Accord

Varenicline Tablets 1mg 28 127-5353 Accord

Varenicline Tablets 1mg 56 127-5346 Accord

Venlafaxine PR Tablets (Sivion) 225mg 30 121-3016 Manx (PI)

Click here to go back  
to the contents page



Product Strength Size Pip Code Livery

Verapamil Tablets 40mg 84 108-5125 Accord

Verapamil Tablets 80mg 84 108-5133 Accord

Verapamil Tablets 120mg 28 108-5141 Accord

Verapamil Tablets 160mg 56 108-5349 Accord

Verapamil SR Tablets (Vera-Til) 120mg 28 114-7875 Accord

Vildagliptin Tablets 50mg 56 125-9225 Accord

Vitamin B Compound Strong BPC Tablets (Licenced as GSL) 28 108-5190 Accord

W

Warfarin Tablets 0.5mg 28 112-9295 Sun Pharma

Z

Zolmitriptan Tablets 2.5mg 6 114-9673 Accord

Zolmitriptan Tablets 2.5mg 12 114-9681 Accord

Zolmitriptan Sugar Free Orodispersible Tablets 2.5mg 6 114-9699 Accord

Zolmitriptan Sugar Free Orodispersible Tablets 5mg 6 114-9707 Accord

Zonisamide Capsules 25mg 14 120-7679 Aristo

Zonisamide Capsules 50mg 56 120-7687 Aristo

Zonisamide Capsules 100mg 56 120-7661 Aristo

Zopiclone Tablets 3.75mg 28 107-6074 Accord

Zopiclone Tablets 7.5mg 28 107-3584 Accord
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Audavate RD Cream (Betamethasone Valerate) (tube) 0.025% 100g 378-2778 Accord

Delmosart Prolonged-release Tablets (Methylphenidate) 18mg 30 403-0813 Accord

Delmosart Prolonged-release Tablets (Methylphenidate) 27mg 30 403-0862 Accord

Delmosart Prolonged-release Tablets (Methylphenidate) 36mg 30 403-1019 Accord

Delmosart Prolonged-release Tablets (Methylphenidate) 54mg 30 403-1027 Accord

Victanyl Transdermal Matrix Patches (Fentanyl) 12mcg/h 5 120-7869 Accord

Victanyl Transdermal Matrix Patches (Fentanyl) 25mcg/h 5 114-5408 Accord

Victanyl Transdermal Matrix Patches (Fentanyl) 50mcg/h 5 114-5416 Accord

Victanyl Transdermal Matrix Patches (Fentanyl) 75mcg/h 5 114-5424 Accord

Victanyl Transdermal Matrix Patches (Fentanyl) 100mcg/h 5 114-5390 Accord

Hapoctasin Transdermal Patch (Buprenorphine) 35mcg/h 4 377-4585 Accord

Hapoctasin Transdermal Patch (Buprenorphine) 52.5mcg/h 4 377-4593 Accord

Hapoctasin Transdermal Patch (Buprenorphine) 70mcg/h 4 377-4601 Accord

Kentera Transdermal Patch (Oxybutynin) 3.9mg/24h 8 315-0018 Kentera

Lynlor Immediate-release Capsules (Oxycodone hydrochloride) 5mg 56 381-1270 Accord

Lynlor Immediate-release Capsules (Oxycodone hydrochloride) 10mg 56 381-1288 Accord

Lynlor Immediate-release Capsules (Oxycodone hydrochloride) 20mg 56 381-1296 Accord

Methofill solution for injection in pre-filled injector 
(Methotrexate)

7.5mg/0.15ml 1 406-5876 Accord

Methofill solution for injection in pre-filled injector 
(Methotrexate)

10mg/0.20ml 1 405-9747 Accord

Methofill solution for injection in pre-filled injector 
(Methotrexate)

12.5mg/0.25ml 1 406-5470 Accord

Methofill solution for injection in pre-filled injector 
(Methotrexate)

15mg/0.30ml 1 406-5710 Accord

Methofill solution for injection in pre-filled injector 
(Methotrexate)

17.5mg/0.35ml 1 406-5488 Accord

Methofill solution for injection in pre-filled injector 
(Methotrexate)

20mg/0.40ml 1 406-5702 Accord

Methofill solution for injection in pre-filled injector 
(Methotrexate)

22.5mg/0.45ml 1 406-5694 Accord

Methofill solution for injection in pre-filled injector 
(Methotrexate)

25mg/0.50ml 1 406-5686 Accord

Methofill solution for injection in pre-filled injector 
(Methotrexate)

27.5mg/0.55ml 1 406-5678 Accord

Methofill solution for injection in pre-filled injector 
(Methotrexate)

30mg/0.60ml 1 406-5496 Accord

Nebusal Sterile Inhalation Solution (Sodium Chloride) (v) 7% 60x4ml 353-6240 Accord

Orgovyx Tablets (Relugolix) (bt) 120mg 30 423-0108 Accord

Plenachol D3 Capsules (Colecalciferol) (Licenced as POM) 20,000iu 10 393-3835 Accord

Plenachol D3 Capsules (Colecalciferol) (Licenced as POM) 40,000iu 7 419-3793 Accord

Reltebon Prolonged-release Tablets (Oxycodone hydrochloride) 5mg 28 386-3487 Accord

Reltebon Prolonged-release Tablets (Oxycodone hydrochloride) 10mg 56 386-3495 Accord

Reltebon Prolonged-release Tablets (Oxycodone hydrochloride) 15mg 56 393-3728 Accord

Reltebon Prolonged-release Tablets (Oxycodone hydrochloride) 20mg 56 386-3503 Accord

Reltebon Prolonged-release Tablets (Oxycodone hydrochloride) 30mg 56 393-3736 Accord
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Reltebon Prolonged-release Tablets (Oxycodone hydrochloride) 40mg 56 386-3511 Accord

Reltebon Prolonged-release Tablets (Oxycodone hydrochloride) 60mg 56 393-3744 Accord

Reltebon Prolonged-release Tablets (Oxycodone hydrochloride) 80mg 56 386-3529 Accord

Sastravi Tablets (Levodopa/Carbidopa/Entacapone) 50mg/12.5mg/200mg 30 392-7712 Accord

Sastravi Tablets (Levodopa/Carbidopa/Entacapone) 50mg/12.5mg/200mg 100 392-7720 Accord

Sastravi Tablets (Levodopa/Carbidopa/Entacapone) 75mg/18.75mg/200mg 30 392-7738 Accord

Sastravi Tablets (Levodopa/Carbidopa/Entacapone) 75mg/18.75mg/200mg 100 392-7746 Accord

Sastravi Tablets (Levodopa/Carbidopa/Entacapone) 100mg/25mg/200mg 30 392-7753 Accord

Sastravi Tablets (Levodopa/Carbidopa/Entacapone) 100mg/25mg/200mg 100 392-7761 Accord

Sastravi Tablets (Levodopa/Carbidopa/Entacapone) 125mg/31.25mg/200mg 30 392-7779 Accord

Sastravi Tablets (Levodopa/Carbidopa/Entacapone) 125mg/31.25mg/200mg 100 392-7787 Accord

Sastravi Tablets (Levodopa/Carbidopa/Entacapone) 150mg/37.5mg/200mg 30 392-7795 Accord

Sastravi Tablets (Levodopa/Carbidopa/Entacapone) 150mg/37.5mg/200mg 100 392-7803 Accord

Sastravi Tablets (Levodopa/Carbidopa/Entacapone) 175mg/43.75mg/200mg 30 392-7837 Accord

Sastravi Tablets (Levodopa/Carbidopa/Entacapone) 175mg/43.75mg/200mg 100 392-7845 Accord

Sastravi Tablets (Levodopa/Carbidopa/Entacapone) 200mg/50mg/200mg 30 392-7811 Accord

Sastravi Tablets (Levodopa/Carbidopa/Entacapone) 200mg/50mg/200mg 100 392-7829 Accord
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Hapoctasin Transdermal Patch (Buprenorphine) 35mcg/h 4 377-4585 Accord Schedule 3

Hapoctasin Transdermal Patch (Buprenorphine) 52.5mcg/h 4 377-4593 Accord Schedule 3

Hapoctasin Transdermal Patch (Buprenorphine) 70mcg/h 4 377-4601 Accord Schedule 3

Buprenorphine Sublingual Tablets 0.4mg 7 116-5091 Accord Schedule 3

Buprenorphine Sublingual Tablets 2mg 7 114-9269 Accord Schedule 3

Buprenorphine Sublingual Tablets 8mg 7 114-9285 Accord Schedule 3

Clobazam Sugar Free Oral Suspension (Perizam) (bt) 1mg/ml 150ml 121-7140 Rosemont Schedule 4 Pt 1

Clobazam Sugar Free Oral Suspension (Perizam) (bt) 2mg/ml 150ml 121-7157 Rosemont Schedule 4 Pt 1

Clobazam Tablets 10mg 30 114-0318 Accord Schedule 4 Pt 1

Clonazepam Oral Solution (bt) 0.5mg/5ml 150ml 122-6190 Thame Schedule 4 Pt 1

Clonazepam Oral Solution (bt) 2mg/5ml 150ml 122-6216 Thame Schedule 4 Pt 1

Clonazepam Tablets 0.5mg 100 125-6908 Neuraxpharm Schedule 4 Pt 1

Clonazepam Tablets 2mg 100 125-6916 Neuraxpharm Schedule 4 Pt 1

Co-codamol Tablets (Caplets) 8mg/500mg 32 120-2019 Aspar Schedule 5

Co-codamol Tablets 8mg/500mg 30 107-6082 Accord Schedule 5

Co-codamol Round Tablets 8mg/500mg 32 125-5058 Accord Schedule 5

Co-codamol Tablets (cr) 8mg/500mg 100 106-9970 Accord Schedule 5

Co-codamol Tablets (pot) (cr) 8mg/500mg 100 091-8698 Accord Schedule 5

Co-codamol Effervescent Tablets 15mg/500mg 100 124-4755 Accord Schedule 5

Co-codamol Tablets (Caplets) 15mg/500mg 100 121-4477 Accord Schedule 5

Co-codamol Effervescent Tablets 30mg/500mg 100 124-4748 Accord Schedule 5

Co-dydramol Tablets (cr) 10mg/500mg 30 105-8585 Accord Schedule 5

Co-dydramol Tablets (cr) 10mg/500mg 100 106-7594 Accord Schedule 5

Co-dydramol Tablets (pot) (cr) 10mg/500mg 100 104-5277 Accord Schedule 5

Codeine Phosphate Tablets 15mg 28 109-9092 Accord Schedule 5

Codeine Phosphate Tablets 30mg 28 109-9100 Accord Schedule 5

Codeine Phosphate Tablets 60mg 28 109-9118 Accord Schedule 5

Diazepam Sugar Free Oral Solution (bt) 2mg/5ml 100ml 105-9633 Accord Schedule 4 pt 1

Diazepam Tablets 2mg 28 108-5026 Accord Schedule 4 pt 1

Diazepam Tablets 5mg 28 108-5034 Accord Schedule 4 pt 1

Diazepam Tablets 10mg 28 108-5042 Accord Schedule 4 pt 1

Dihydrocodeine Tablets 30mg 28 108-5414 Accord Schedule 5

Dihydrocodeine Tablets 30mg 30 112-5582 Accord Schedule 5

Dihydrocodeine Tablets 30mg 100 108-5422 Accord Schedule 5

Victanyl Transdermal Matrix Patches (Fentanyl) 12mcg/h 5 120-7869 Accord Schedule 2

Victanyl Transdermal Matrix Patches (Fentanyl) 25mcg/h 5 114-5408 Accord Schedule 2

Victanyl Transdermal Matrix Patches (Fentanyl) 50mcg/h 5 114-5416 Accord Schedule 2

Victanyl Transdermal Matrix Patches (Fentanyl) 75mcg/h 5 114-5424 Accord Schedule 2

Victanyl Transdermal Matrix Patches (Fentanyl) 100mcg/h 5 114-5390 Accord Schedule 2

Gabapentin Capsules 100mg 100 113-6944 Accord Schedule 3

Gabapentin Capsules 300mg 100 113-6936 Accord Schedule 3

Accord Controlled Drug List
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Gabapentin Capsules 400mg 100 113-6928 Accord Schedule 3

Gabapentin Tablets 600mg 100 117-8540 Accord Schedule 3

Gabapentin Sugar Free Oral Solution (bt) 50mg/1ml 150ml 121-6985 Rosemont Schedule 3

Delmosart Prolonged-release Tablets (Methylphenidate) 18mg 30 403-0813 Accord Schedule 2

Delmosart Prolonged-release Tablets (Methylphenidate) 27mg 30 403-0862 Accord Schedule 2

Delmosart Prolonged-release Tablets (Methylphenidate) 36mg 30 403-1019 Accord Schedule 2

Delmosart Prolonged-release Tablets (Methylphenidate) 54mg 30 403-1027 Accord Schedule 2

Nitrazepam Tablets 5mg 28 108-2940 Accord Schedule 4 pt 1

Oxycodone hydrochloride Immediate-release Capsules 5mg 56 127-5619 Accord Schedule 2

Oxycodone hydrochloride Immediate-release Capsules 10mg 56 127-5627 Accord Schedule 2

Oxycodone hydrochloride Immediate-release Capsules 20mg 56 127-5734 Accord Schedule 2

Lynlor Immediate-release Capsules (Oxycodone hydrochloride) 5mg 56 381-1270 Accord Schedule 2

Lynlor Immediate-release Capsules (Oxycodone hydrochloride) 10mg 56 381-1288 Accord Schedule 2

Lynlor Immediate-release Capsules (Oxycodone hydrochloride) 20mg 56 381-1296 Accord Schedule 2

Reltebon Prolonged-release Tablets (Oxycodone hydrochloride) 5mg 28 386-3487 Accord Schedule 2

Reltebon Prolonged-release Tablets (Oxycodone hydrochloride) 10mg 56 386-3495 Accord Schedule 2

Reltebon Prolonged-release Tablets (Oxycodone hydrochloride) 15mg 56 393-3728 Accord Schedule 2

Reltebon Prolonged-release Tablets (Oxycodone hydrochloride) 20mg 56 386-3503 Accord Schedule 2

Reltebon Prolonged-release Tablets (Oxycodone hydrochloride) 30mg 56 393-3736 Accord Schedule 2

Reltebon Prolonged-release Tablets (Oxycodone hydrochloride) 40mg 56 386-3511 Accord Schedule 2

Reltebon Prolonged-release Tablets (Oxycodone hydrochloride) 60mg 56 393-3744 Accord Schedule 2

Reltebon Prolonged-release Tablets (Oxycodone hydrochloride) 80mg 56 386-3529 Accord Schedule 2

Phenobarbital Tablets 15mg 28 120-9667 Accord Schedule 3

Phenobarbital Tablets 30mg 28 108-2973 Accord Schedule 3

Phenobarbital Tablets 60mg 28 108-2981 Accord Schedule 3

Pregabalin Capsules 25mg 56 120-9329 Accord Schedule 3

Pregabalin Capsules 25mg 84 120-9337 Accord Schedule 3

Pregabalin Capsules 50mg 84 120-9345 Accord Schedule 3

Pregabalin Capsules 75mg 56 120-9352 Accord Schedule 3

Pregabalin Capsules 100mg 84 120-9360 Accord Schedule 3

Pregabalin Capsules 150mg 56 120-9378 Accord Schedule 3

Pregabalin Capsules 200mg 84 120-9386 Accord Schedule 3

Pregabalin Capsules 225mg 56 120-9394 Accord Schedule 3

Pregabalin Capsules 300mg 56 120-9402 Accord Schedule 3

Pregabalin Oral Solution (bt) 20mg/20ml 473ml 122-3114 Aspire Schedule 3

Tramadol Capsules 50mg 30 108-5463 Accord Schedule 3

Tramadol Capsules 50mg 100 106-5986 Accord Schedule 3

Zopiclone Tablets 3.75mg 28 107-6074 Accord Schedule 4 pt 1

Zopiclone Tablets 7.5mg 28 107-3584 Accord Schedule 4 pt 1
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Aprepitant Capsules 80mg 2 122-9764 Accord

Aprepitant Capsules 125mg 5 122-9707 Accord

Degarelix Powder and Solvent for Solution for Injection (v) 80mg 1 127-3283 Accord

Degarelix Powder and Solvent for Solution for Injection (v) 120mg 2 127-4349 Accord

Entecavir Tablets 0.5mg 30 122-0144 Accord

Entecavir Tablets 1mg 30 122-0136 Accord

Furosemide Solution for Injection (v) 10mg/1ml 5ml x 10 121-6977 Accord

Gemcitabine Hydrochloride Concentrate for Solution  
for Infusion (v)

100mg/1ml 200mg/2ml 120-8859 Accord

Gemcitabine Hydrochloride Concentrate for Solution  
for Infusion (v)

100mg/1ml 1g/10ml 120-8834 Accord

Gemcitabine Hydrochloride Concentrate for Solution  
for Infusion (v)

100mg/1ml 2g/20ml 120-8842 Accord

Glycopyrronium Solution for Injection (v) 200mcg/1ml 10 120-8867 Accord

Ibandronic Acid Solution for Injection Pre-Filled Syringe 1mg/1ml 3ml 121-6449 Accord

Levofloxacin Eye Drops Solution 5mg/1ml 5ml 120-7851 Accord

Midazolam Solution for Injection or Infusion (v) 5mg/1ml 2ml x 10 120-8990 Accord

Midazolam Solution for Injection or Infusion (v) 5mg/1ml 10ml x 10 120-9022 Accord

Ondansetron Solution for Injection or Infusion (v) 2mg/1ml 4ml x 5 120-9154 Accord

Palonosetron Hydrochloride Solution for Injection (v) 0.05mg/1ml 5ml 121-6936 Accord

Posaconazole Gastro-Resistant Tablets 100mg 96 123-3618 Accord

Temozolomide Capsules Sachets 140mg 5 120-9584 Accord

Temozolomide Capsules Sachets 250mg 5 120-9600 Accord

Topotecan Concentrate for Solution for Infusion (v) 4mg 1 120-9626 Accord

Vancomycin Capsules 125mg 28 106-3155 Xellia

Vancomycin Capsules 250mg 28 106-3163 Xellia

Voriconazole Tablets 50mg 28 121-3719 Accord

Voriconazole Tablets 200mg 28 121-3727 Accord

(bt) = bottle      (cr) =  child resistant     (v) = vial/ampoule

If you would like more information, or would like to place an order,  
please contact our Barnstaple Sales Team on:-

0800 731 0370
Calls may be recorded for training and quality purposes.

2025-ACC-022
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If you would prefer not to receive promotional materials from Accord Healthcare, please email 
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